Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club trial 1
Tuesday, June 11, 2019

Judge: Barbara Bounds

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 9

8044 NAP Rudy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Meri Schmalz
8045 NA® Henry, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito

8056 NAP Rocky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kim Stelmach
8059 NAP Seamus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Pietricola
8065 NA® Rynne, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lauren Chicoine
8039 NAB Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8042 NAB Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

8055 NAB - Ghillie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
8058 NAB - Jemma, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Booth

Judge: Barbara Bounds

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4009 O Birdie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kim Stelmach

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 9

8024 O Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon
8043 0% Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
8051 O Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase

8052 0 Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston
8057 %% Duncan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Booth
8036 OAlLily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
8037 OAl | ogan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
8040 OA Redford, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson
8047 OA) Phoenix, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty Nason

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 26

8002 A Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann
8003 XA~ Angi, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
8048 MR Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Pietricola
8026 APB - Jefferson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola Gosselin
8027 APB Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

8028 APB Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop

8029 APB Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8032 APB - Howie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Glenna Felty

8034 APB - Qliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest

8001 M5B Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn Januszewsk
8004 AXB - Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
8005 B Pixie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Fran Wallo

8007 B Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

8009 AXB - Qlivia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola Gosselin

8010 A8 Tatum, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Syner

8011 B Austin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pam Johnson

8012 AXB Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

8013 AXB - Obie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Murabito

8014 B Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carletor
8015 AXB - Spice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Fran Wallo

8017 AXB - Ximon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Donna Young

8019 AXB - Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

8022 AXB - Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
8023 B Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier

8046 M8 Dallas, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Syner

8049 AXB - Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12005 AXB - Brody, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly Hornak

Judge: Barbara Bounds

Judge: Barbara Bounds

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 6

4001 A8 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
4002 APB - Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

4003 AP Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
4005 APB Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

4006 APB - Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito

4008 APB Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 11

8043 NAP - Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
8044 NAP - Rudy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Meri Schmalz
8045 NAP - Henry, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito
8056 NAP - Rocky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kim Stelmach
8065 NAP - Rynne, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lauren Chicoine
8039 NA8  Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8040 NAB - Redford, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson
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8042 NAB  \/ery, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer 8007 M8 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis

8053 NM - Maisie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Melissa Stehler Manocchia

8054 N8 Aly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joseph Manocchia 8009 ™ Olivia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola Gosselin

8055 " Ghillie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle 8010 ™ Tatum, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Syner
8011 M8 Austin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pam Johnson
8012 A8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Judge: BarbaraBounds 4,15 we Qpie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Murabito

Standard Open/Open P 8014 M8 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carletor
8015 M8 Spice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Fran Wallo

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 1 8017 A8 Ximon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Donna Young

4009 OA Birdie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kim Stelmach 8019 A8 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr
8022 M8 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 5 8023 A8 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier

8051 > Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase 8049 AX Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

8052 OAP " Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston

8036 A Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

8037 O Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen 12005 A& Brody, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly Hornak

8050 OA  Lizzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier

Judge: Barbara Bounds

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 6

4001 AXPB Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton

4002 AXP8 - Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

4003 AXPB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton

4005 AXPBKit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

4006 M8 Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito

4008 M8 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 26

8024 AXPA Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon

8001 MXA - Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn Januszewski

8002 MA~ Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann

8003 MA - Angi, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia

8004 AXA - Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier

8048 MA Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Pietricola

8026 AXPB - Jefferson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola Gosselin

8027 AXPB Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

8028 MPB Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop

8029 AXPBKenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon

8032 AXPB Howie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Glenna Felty

8034 AXPB. Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest

8005 M8 Pixie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Fran Wallo
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Judge:

Barbara Bounds

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8

# of dogs 11

8043 NAP Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
8044 A" Rudy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Meri Schmalz
8045 NA" - Henry, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito
8056 A" Rocky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kim Stelmach
8065 NA" Rynne, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lauren Chicoine
8039 NAB - Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8040 N4 Redford, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson
8042 NAB  \/ery, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer
8053 NAM - Maisie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Melissa Stehler
8054 NA8 - Aly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joseph Manocchia
8055 NAB  Ghillie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
Judge: Barbara Bounds

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4

4009

Jump Height= 8

#ofdogs 1
OAP Birdie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kim Stelmach

#ofdogs 5

8001
8002
8003
8004
8048
8026
8027
8028
8029
8032
8034
8005
8007

8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8017
8019
8022
8023
8049

Jump Height= 12
12005

MA - Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn Januszewsk
A& Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann
MA - Angi, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
MA - Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier

AXA Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Pietricola

AP Jefferson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola Gosselin
P8 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

A8 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop

M8 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
P8 Howie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Glenna Felty

A8 Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest

M8 Pixie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Fran Wallo

M8 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

M8 Qlivia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola Gosselin

A8 Tatum, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Syner

M8 Austin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pam Johnson

A8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

AB  Obie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Murabito

M8 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carletor
M8 Spice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Fran Wallo

A8 Ximon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Donna Young

M8 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

M8 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
M8 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier

M8 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

#of dogs 1
Brody, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly Hornak

AXB

8051 04 Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase

8052 OAP " Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston

8036 oA Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey

8037 OA  Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

8050 OA  Lizzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
Judge: Barbara Bounds

Judge:

Barbara Bounds

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4

4001
4002
4003
4005
4006
4008

Jump Height= 8

8024

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

#ofdogs 6
MPB- Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton

M8 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

AXPB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
M8 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

M8 Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito

AXPB Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

#ofdogs 26
AXPA Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 4

4015

Jump Height= 8

8044
8045
8056
8059
8065
8039
8042

#of dogs 1
NAP Trystan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Morgan

#ofdogs 9

NAP® Rudy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Meri Schmalz
NA®Henry, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito

NA% Rocky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kim Stelmach

NAP Seamus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Pietricola
NAP"Rynne, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lauren Chicoine
NAB Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
NAB \ery, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer
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8055 NAB - Ghillie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle 8005 B Pixie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Fran Wallo
8058 NAB - Jemma, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Booth 8007 A8 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

8009 AXB - Olivia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola Gosselin

Judge: Barbara Bounds 8010 B Tatum, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Syner
Jumpers Open/Open P 8011 AXB - Austin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pam Johnson
8012 A8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 1 8013 B Obie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Murabito
4009 O Birdie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kim Stelmach 8014 AXB - Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carletor
8015 M8 Spice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Fran Wallo
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 9 8017 AXB - Ximon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Donna Young
8024 O Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon 8019 WB Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr
8043 P Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey 8022 B Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
8051 %" Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase 8023 AXB Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier
8052 O Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston 8046 A Dallas, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Syner
8057 0% Duncan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Booth 8049 M8 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8036 OALily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
8037 OA Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
8040 % Redford, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson 12005 AXB - Brody, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly Hornak
8047 OAl Phoenix, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty Nason
Judge: Barbara Bounds
Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P
Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 6
4001 A8 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
4002 A8 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
4003 APB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
4005 APBKit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer
4006 APB - Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito
4008 APB Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 26
8002 M Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann
8003 AR Angi, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
8048 AXA - Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Pietricola
8026 APB - Jefferson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola Gosselin
8027 AP Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers
8028 APB Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop
8029 APB Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8032 AP Howie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Glenna Felty
8034 A8 Qliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
8001 AXB - Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn Januszewski
8004 AXB Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
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